Office:  718-418-5600  Fax 718-418-5618
57-10 49th Place  Maspeth, N.Y.  11378
www.encorelighting.com P/N75-1024 (03/06)
Catalog Number
epyTsetoN
ORDERING INFORMATION
ECS213 ECR213 NPF Magnetic 120V 2 Pin (G x 23) 13W Twin Tube 35W .600A
ECS213H ECR213H HPF Magnetic 120V 2 Pin (G x 23) 13W Twin Tube 32W .280A
ECS213H7 ECR213H7 HPF Magnetic 277V 2 Pin (G x 23) 13W Twin Tube 32W .160A
ECS218E ECR218E HPF Electronic 120V/277V 4 Pin (G24q-2) 18W Quad Tube 40W .34/.15A
ECS226E ECR226E HPF Electronic 120V/277V 4 Pin (G24q-3) 26W Quad Tube 56W .47/.21A
Complete Fixture consists of Reflector Trim & Frame-In Kit.  Select each separately.
Frame-in Kit               Ballast                Voltage        Lamp Type                                  Electrical
New Work      Remodel                                                                                                      Input Wattage   Input Current
Description: